
Number of cards : 
111

Pokecardex  

115/132 Trapinch (Stallgon)
53/111 Vibrava (Stallgon)
5/111 Flygon (Stallgon)
105/111 Flygon LV.X (Stallgon)

60/106 Baltoy (Stallgon)
15/106 Claydol (Stallgon)
57/106 Unown G (Stallgon)
71/111 Nidoran ♀ (Stallgon)
30/111 Nidoqueen (Stallgon)
43/146 Uxie (Stallgon)
19/146 Azelf (Stallgon)
9/100 Mewtwo (Stallgon)
144/146 Mewtwo LV.X (Stallgon)

26/106 Palkia (Stallgon)

DP18 Palkia LV.X (Stallgon)
125/132 Roseanne's Research (Stall..

89/111 Bebe's Search (Stallgon)
110/127 Memory Berry (Stallgon)

86/100 Luxury Ball (Stallgon)
91/100 Premier Ball (Stallgon)

120/132 Night Maintenance (Stallgo..
102/106 Rare Candy (Stallgon)

89/100 Poké Drawer + (Stallgon)
92/100 Call Energy (Stallgon)

102/111 Upper Energy (Stallgon)

- Fighting Energy (Stallgon)

- Psychic Energy (Stallgon)

- Water Energy (Stallgon)
77/127 Honchkrow G (Crowned Tiger)
9/111 Luxray GL (Crowned Tiger)
109/111 Luxray GL LV.X (Crowned Ti..

40/127 Toxicroak G (Crowned Tiger)

DP41 Toxicroak G (Crowned Tiger)
94/127 Skuntank G (Crowned Tiger)
19/146 Azelf (Crowned Tiger)

146/146 Uxie LV.X (Crowned Tiger)
47/127 Crobat G (Crowned Tiger)

48/100 Sableye (Crowned Tiger)
57/106 Unown G (Crowned Tiger)
43/146 Uxie (Crowned Tiger)
27/146 Ditto (Crowned Tiger)
7/127 Dialga G (Crowned Tiger)
122/127 Dialga G LV.X (Crowned Tig..

41/127 Bronzong G (Crowned Tiger)
8/111 Lucario GL (Crowned Tiger)
125/132 Roseanne's Research (Crown..

89/111 Bebe's Search (Crowned Tig..
105/127 Cyrus's Conspiracy (Crowne..

88/111 Aaron's Collection (Crowne..
100/106 Moonlight Stadium (Crowned..
120/123 Night Maintenance (Crowned..
118/127 Team Galactic's Invention ..
116/127 Team Galactic's Invention ..
117/127 Team Galactic's Invention ..

96/111 Team Galactic's Invention ..
106/127 Galactic HQ (Crowned Tiger)
101/111 SP Energy (Crowned Tiger)

- Darkness Energy (Crowned T..

- Lightning Energy (Crowned ..

- Psychic Energy (Crowned Ti..
47/127 Crobat G (Queengar)
57/106 Unown G (Queengar)
43/146 Uxie (Queengar)
60/106 Baltoy (Queengar)
15/106 Claydol (Queengar)
66/127 Zangoose (Queengar)
71/111 Nidoran ♀ (Queengar)
73/111 Nidorina (Queengar)
30/111 Nidoqueen (Queengar)
62/100 Gastly (Queengar)
40/100 Haunter (Queengar)
18/100 Gengar (Queengar)

118/127 Team Galactic's Invention ..
104/127 Broken Time-Space (Queenga..

120/132 Night Maintenance (Queenga..
88/100 Warp Point (Queengar)

125/132 Roseanne's Research (Queen..
114/127 Pokédex HANDY910is (Queen..

86/100 Luxury Ball (Queengar)
109/127 Looker's Investigation (Qu..
102/106 Rare Candy (Queengar)

89/111 Bebe's Search (Queengar)
92/100 Call Energy (Queengar)

- Psychic Energy (Queengar)
13/106 Beedrill (Luxdrill)
15/111 Beedrill (Luxdrill)
66/111 Kakuna (Luxdrill)
93/106 Weedle (Luxdrill)
9/111 Luxray GL (Luxdrill)
109/111 Luxray GL LV.X (Luxdrill)

15/106 Claydol (Luxdrill)
60/106 Baltoy (Luxdrill)
57/106 Unown G (Luxdrill)
19/146 Azelf (Luxdrill)
47/127 Crobat G (Luxdrill)
55/100 Chatot (Luxdrill)

125/132 Roseanne's Research (Luxdr..
89/111 Bebe's Search (Luxdrill)

105/127 Cyrus's Conspiracy (Luxdri..
131/146 Cynthia's Feelings (Luxdri..
102/106 Rare Candy (Luxdrill)
118/127 Team Galactic's Invention ..

88/100 Warp Point (Luxdrill)
116/127 Team Galactic's Invention ..
120/132 Night Maintenance (Luxdril..

96/111 Team Galactic's Invention ..
86/100 Luxury Ball (Luxdrill)

104/127 Broken Time-Space (Luxdril..
118/123 Multi Energy (Luxdrill)

- Grass Energy (Luxdrill)

- Lightning Energy (Luxdrill)


